
REV. 05
05-02-2025 SPARE PART DATA SHEET – R 260

19 / 24
Jurop SpA
Via Crosera n° 50
33082 Azzano Decimo, PN (Italia)

TEL. +39 0434 636811 FAX. +39 0434 636812
http://www.jurop.it

e-mail: info@jurop.it

R 260

F
IG

U
R

E
S

H
O

W
S

R
26

0
W

IT
H

R
E

A
R

O
IL

T
A

N
K

C
O

D
E

A
62

09
09

44
0

R
26

0
W

IT
H

H
Y

D
R

A
U

LI
C

M
O

TO
R

C
O

D
E

E
62

81
09

44
0



REV. 05
05-02-2025SPARE PART DATA SHEET – R 260

20 / 24
Jurop SpA
Via Crosera n° 50
33082 Azzano Decimo, PN (Italia)

TEL. +39 0434 636811 FAX. +39 0434 636812
http://www.jurop.it

e-mail: info@jurop.it

R 260

Pos. Code Description Q.ty Pos. Code Description Q.ty

1 14933006E0 AIR INJECTION VALVE ½” 2 53 4022301001 OIL BLOCK FILTER ¼” 1

2 1521500900 ROTOR R 260 1 54 4022301004 OIL BLOCK FILTER ¾” 2

3 1601604200 VANE 5 55 4023100040 BEARING 6308 2

4 1605500000 HANDLE 1 56 4024251500 2-WAY OIL PUMP (LEFT) 1

5 16081001E0 DISTRIBUTOR 1 4024251000 2-WAY OIL PUMP (RIGHT) 1

6 1608501700 CONVEYOR 1 57 4026102702 SCREW TE 8.8 M6X12 2

7 1610006600 FLANGE 1 58 4026102704 SCREW TE 8.8 M6X16 GALV. 4

8 1610500400 FLANGE 1 59 4026102806 SCREW TE 8.8 M8X20 10

9 1610508500 AUTOMATIC LUBRICATION PUMP FLANGE 1 60 4026102807 SCREW TE 8.8 M8X25 3

10 16105E5BB0 DIRECT TRANSMISSION FLANGE 1 61 4026102907 SCREW TE 8.8 M10X25 16

11 16120816F0 DISTRIBUTOR BRACKET 1 62 4026102911 SCREW TE 8.8 M10X45 GALV. 4

12 16120820E0 BRACKET PLATE 2 63 4026103000 SCREW TE 8.8 M12X20 GALV. 4

13 1612500300 OIL TANK 1 64 4026121305 SCREW TCEI 8.8 M6X16 GALV. 2

14 1622002600 OIL-PUMP DRIVE PIN 1 65 4026121407 SCREW TCEI 8.8 M8X25 GALV. 16

15 1623100000 CONVEYOR CAP 1 66 4026135415 GRUB SCREW 14.9 M8X50 GALV. 1

16 162409YKB0 SPACER 1 67 4026135504 GRUB SCREW 14.9 M10X10 GALV. 1

17 1624202300 SPACER 1 68 4026135904 GRUB SCREW 12.9 M6X10 GALV. 1

18 16275008E0 MANIFOLD 1 69 4026300020 COMPENSATION RING 2

19 1640101100 OIL TANK COVER 1 70 4026305614 NUT M24X2 1

20 16401098E0 CLAPET COVER 1 71 4026308005 NUT M8 ESAG. GALV. 2

21 1642003000 DRIVE SHAFT PROTECTION 1 72 4026350505 WASHER GROWER 8 GALV. 16

22 1642600000 PIPELINE PROTECTION 2 73 4026350708 WASHER GROWER 10 GALV. 4

23 1650004300 SMOOTH SHAFT 1 74 4026350709 WASHER GROWER 12 GALV. 4

1650004700 SPLINED SHAFT 1”3/8 1 75 4026351504 WASHER M6 GALV. 2

24 1663014000 AIR INJECTION PIPE 2 76 4026351505 WASHER M8 GALV. 13

25 16630254E0 PIPE DISTRIBUTOR - HOUSING (LEFT) 1 77 4026351506 WASHER M10 GALV. 16

16630259E0 PIPE DISTRIBUTOR - HOUSING (RIGHT) 1 78 4026357003 WASHER M6 GALV. 4

26 16630255E0 PIPE 2 OIL PUMP - DISTRIBUTOR (LEFT) 1 79 4026414617 PIN 3X40 1

16630261E0 PIPE 2 OIL PUMP - DISTRIBUTOR (RIGHT) 1 80 4026500018 TAB 6X10 1

27 16630256E0 PIPE 1 OIL PUMP - DISTRIBUTOR (LEFT) 1 81 4026701301 FITTING 1/2X18 2

16630260E0 PIPE 1 OIL PUMP - DISTRIBUTOR (RIGHT) 1 82 4026702004 FITTING 6X1/8 5

28 16630257E0 PIPE DISTRIBUTOR - FLANGE (LEFT) 1 83 4026706000 FITTING 90°4X1/8 2

16630262E0 PIPE DISTRIBUTOR - FLANGE (RIGHT) 1 84 4026706003 FITTING 90° 6X1/8 2

29 16630258E0 PIPE FLANGE (LEFT) 1 85 4026706101 ADJUSTABLE FITTING 4-1/8 2

16630263E0 PIPE FLANGE (RIGHT) 1 86 4026740011 FITTING G1/4 1

30 1663041200 SUCTION PIPE (OIL PUMP) 1 87 4026905002 PLUG 1/4 1

31 1673004100 OIL DIP-STICK SLEEVE 1 88 4027409920 ONE-WAY VALVE G1/4 1

32 1680609700 GASKET (OIL PUMP) 1 89 4029602701 PROTECTION CAP FOR NUT M8 1

33 1680609800 GASKET (OIL PUMP FLANGE) 1

34 1680700200 GASKET (CONVEYOR CAP) 1 1892006100 KIT OF GASKETS FOR R260

35 1680700400 GASKET (DIRECT TRANSM. FLANGE) 1

36 16807020E0 GASKET (CLAPET COVER) 1 R260 WITH HYDRAULIC MOTOR

37 16807021E0 DISCHARGE GASKET 1 H1 1470100400 HYD JOINT 1

38 16807022E0 SUCTION GASKET 1 H2 1610005500 FLANGE 1

39 1680707500 GASKET (OIL TANK COVER) 1 H3 1612501400 HYD MOTOR MOUNTING FLANGE 1

40 1683600300 OIL STICK 1 H4 4024107001 HYDRAULIC MOTOR 1

41 1684000000 DRAIN PLUG 3/8 4 H5 4026103004 SCREW TE 8.8 M12X40 GALV. 4

42 1685002800 WASHER FE 30X8,5 SP.4 1 H6 4026136003 GRUB SCREW 14.9 M8X8 GALV. 2

43 1685100000 WASHER 14X20X1,5 1 H7 4026171304 STUD SCREW 8.8 M14X40 GALV. 4

44 1685100200 WASHER 17X22X1,5 4 H8 4026308008 NUT M14 ESAGONALE GALV. 4

45 16875026E0 HOUSING PUMP 1 H9 4026350709 WASHER GROWER 12 GALV. 4

46 1691000000 SPRING 1 H10 4026350710 WASHER GROWER 14 GALV. 4

47 18930009E0 CLAPET DN100 INOX 1 H11 4026359001 WASHER 33,5X40X1,5 ALU. 1

48 4022200030 SEAL 41X27X10 1 H12 4026904003 PLUG 1” ZINC. 1

49 4022200111 SEAL 72X48X15 3

50 4022200313 O-RING 2162 1

51 4022200341 O-RING 4825 2

52 4022300001 NYLON FILTER 1


